῀
350W DM350-900 ↓
֟
⚫ ῀ ̂300-1500VDC̃
⚫ ̔230*127*40.5mm
⚫ Ḡ ̔ ῀ ȁ ₮ / /
⚫ └ ‛̆ ᵬ -30Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3000VAC
⚫ PS-ONȁDC OK ⱳ
⚫ Ғҹᾣᴟ ȁ ⱬ
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
DM350-900 ↓֟ Ҭ ᾣҹ ᶫ ѿ ῀ ῏ ̆ ↓ ₮ⱳ ҹ 350W̆
ΐ ᵞ ֽ̂ҹ 60mW̃̆ ᵞ ֽ 1mĂᵣ ҹ̂230*127*40.5mm̃̆ 3kV Ȃ֟ ῃ ĔMC
̆EMC ῃ UL1012̆EN62368̆UL62368 ῏ ‰̆ ↓֟ ԍᾣᴟ ȁ Ῥ
ȁ ȁ ҙ └ ȁ ᵣ└ ȁ ȁ └ ȁỮ (ESS)ȁᾟ ȁᶫ ҙҬȂ
↕
DM 350 - 900 S 24 CC
1. DM̔ ↓ ̆DC/DC
2. 350̔ ₮ⱳ
3. 900̔300-1500VDC ῀
4. S̔Single( ₮)
5. 24̔ ₮
6. CC̔ ҈
Ŕ Ŕ  Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ
1 2  3 4 5 6
֟  ῀  ⱳ (W)
₮
(V) (V) (A)
&
(mVp-p)
(%)
DM350-900S12
300-1500VDC
240 12 11-15 0-20 200 86
DM350-
/
῀
350W DM350-900 ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤1.0%
 ¤2.0%
 ¤1.5%
/
῀
350W DM350-900 ↓
ᵝ̔mm[inch] Ὲ ̔¤1mm
/
῀
350W DM350-900 ↓
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
/